Comparative Statement
Supply of Wooden Cubical & Workstation for CEE
Tender # FUR/01/23-24

1 2 3 4 s 6 7 8 9
M/s. SIMAB (SMC-PVT.) LTD M/s. Wodasol Enterprises M/s. Furniture World M/s. Honesty Fumnishers M/s. Newage Fire M/s. M.G. Construction M/s. Zaidi Enterprises M/s. Mahenti Industries M/s. A-W-E
s# DESCRIPTION QUANTITY | UNIT RATE AMOUNT RATE AMOUNT RATE AMOUNT RATE AMOUNT RATE AMOUNT RATE AMOUNT RATE AMOUNT RATE AMOUNT RATE AMOUNT
Wooden Cabinet & Workstation
Size: Length: 48" x width: 24" x Height: 30"
with
overhead wooden file cabinet
Size: Length :48" x Depth: 12" x Height: 24"
1 Jthdoorand 1200 | eacH | Rs. 31,50000 | Rs.378,00000 | s. 3500000 | #s.420,00000 | Rs.35,000.00 | Rs.420,000.00 | Rs.44,980.00 | Rs.539,760.00 | Rs.45,833.00 | Rs.549,996.00 | Rs.46,450.00 | Rs.557,400.00 | Rs.53,450.00 | Rs.641,400.00 | Rs.71,000.00 | Rs.852,000.00 | Rs.93,50000 | Rs. 1,122,000.00
one movable drawer Size: Hight 25"
width; 17°x Depth 21
80Q having each workstation made of %*
thick MDF lamination board as pe design
and size in approved color/shades
Total Rs. 378,000.00) Rs. 420,000.00 Rs. 420,000.00| Rs. 539,760.00 Rs. 549,996.00 Rs. 557,400.00 Rs. 641,400.00 Rs. 852,000.00 Rs. 1,122,000.00
18% GST Rs. 68,040.00) Rs. 75,600.00 Rs. 75,600.00 Rs. 97,156.80 Rs. 98,999.28 Rs. 100,332.00 13%5sT|  Rs. 83,382.00) Rs. 153,360.00 Rs. 201,960.00)
Grand Total Amount Rs. 446,040.00 Rs. 495,600.00 Rs. 495,600.00 Rs. 636,916.80 Rs. 648,995.28 Rs. 657,732.00 Rs. 724,782.00) Rs. 1,005,360.00| Rs.1,323,960.00,
y
™
- awmi
N — A y > KAzt
D ~
N.HART? - SHAHID
WL.LHARIS QURESHI ; MIR
Ext URESHI Chairman . pe
xternal Memb . A PC
aver - PC

rocurgmen} Specialist - HE
University of Karachi

istant Professor
J‘ ofesso - Management

IBA Karachi




